
First Practice 11/15/21 Min contests 6 per individual
First Meet 11/29/21 Max contests 11 plus Conference

Day DATE Meet/Host
Meet Details                                

Warm up/Start Time Teams in Attendance

Thursday 12/2/21 Glenwood Springs
Warm ups 3:30pm                                          

Meet Starts 4:40pm Durango, Summit, Moffat, Aspen

Friday 12/3/21 Glenwood Springs
Warm ups 2:30pm                                          

Meet Starts 4:00pm Gunnison, Delta, Montrose, GJ, Fruita, Durango

Saturday 12/4/21 GJHS - Relay Meet @ CMU
Warm ups 9:30am                    

Meet Starts 10:30am All League Teams

Friday 12/10/21 Delta - No Diving
Warm ups 3:00pm                    

Meet Starts 4:30pm 
GJ, Montrose, Fruita, Glenwood, Moffat, 

Durango

Saturday 12/11/21 Gunnison
 Warm ups 9:00am                    

Meet Starts 10:30am
Summit, GJ, Salida, Pagosa, Puelbo West, Delta, 

Durango, Moffat

Friday 12/17/21 Cheyenne Mountain Invite
Warm ups 2:30pm                        

Meet Starts 4:00pm Durango

Saturday 12/18/21 Cheyenne Mountain Invite
Warm ups 8:00am                      

Meet Starts 9:30am Durango
Holiday Break 

Thursday 1/6/22 Gunnison - Diving Only
Warm ups 1:00pm                    

Meet Starts 2:30pm GJ, Summit, Fruita,Durango

Saturday 1/8/22 Montrose 
Warm ups 8:00am                      

Meet Starts 9:30am 
GJ, Delta, Aspen, Pagosa, Fruita, Glenwood, 

Gunnison,(Durango TBD)

Friday 1/14/22 Delta - Diving Only
Warm ups 3:00pm                      

Meet starts 4:00pm Gunnison, GJ, Montrose, Fruita, Durango

Saturday 1/15/22 GJHS Invite @ CMU
Warm ups 9:30am                     

Meet Starts 10:30am
Gunnison, Glenwood, Moffat, Aspen, Montrose, 

Fruita, Summit, Delta, (Durango TBD)

Friday 1/21/22 Delta - NO Diving
Warm ups 3:00pm                      

Meet starts 4:30pm Pagosa, Gunnison, Montrose

Saturday 1/22/22 Summit
 Warm ups 9:00am                    

Meet Starts 10:30am GJ, Glenwood, Fruita, Moffat

Thursday 1/27/22 Gunnison tri meet  TBD
Warm ups 3:00pm                      

Meet starts 4:30pm Delta, Montrose

Friday 1/28/22 Aspen 
Warm ups 4:30pm                      

Meet starts 5:30pm Summit, Gunnison, Fruita, Glenwood, Moffat
Fri or Sat 1/28 or 1/29 Durango TBD Pagosa  

Saturday 1/29/22 Glenwood Springs
 Warm ups 9:00am                    

Meet Starts 10:30am Delta, Gunnsion, Moffat, GJ, Aspen, Montrose

Friday 2/4/22 WSL Conference Champs

TBD Prelim Warm ups 
4:30pm Meet starts 5:

30pm All League Teams

Saturday 2/5/22 WSL Conference Champs

TBD Prelim. Diving 
Warm ups 9:30am, 
Diving starts 10:30 
am. Finals Swim & 
Dive starts at Noon All League Teams

Thursday 2/10/21 4A State Championship TBD State Qualifiers
Friday 2/11/21 3A &4A State Championship TBD State Qualifiers

Saturday 2/12/21 3A State Championship TBD State Qualifiers
Tuesday 2/15/21 5A State Championship TBD State Qualifiers

Wednesday 2/16/21 5A State Championship TBD State Qualifiers


